Lilg@cpugl.com+86 18606118133 www.cpuh2.com
Mobile phone Website
江苏省苏州市相城区青龙港路60号
苏州希倍优氢能源科技有限公司
CPU Hydrogen Power Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.
专业
敬业
创新

型号
产氢量
（Nm³/h）
运行压力
（MPa)
直流电流
（A）
直流电压
（V）
直流能耗
（KWh/Nm³）
电解槽尺寸（mm)
  电解槽
重量（t）
框架尺寸（mm）
CPUH2-30/1.6-D 30 ≤1.6 1600 90 ≤4.4 φ1050×2280×1080 4.5 2000×1500×2600
CPUH2-60/1.6-D 60 ≤1.6 2400 120 ≤4.4 φ1250×2800×1260 7 2500×1720×2650
CPUH2-100/1.6-D 100 ≤1.6 4400 110 ≤4.4 φ1566×2550×1600 10.5 3000×1900×4100
CPUH2-150/1.6-D 150 ≤1.6 4400 160 ≤4.4 φ1048×2270×1078 12 3000×1900×4200
CPUH2-200/1.6-D 200 ≤1.6 6400 150 ≤4.4 φ1048×2270×1078 16 3000×2500×4400
CPUH2-300/1.6-D 300 ≤1.6 8000 180 ≤4.4 φ1800×4000×2200 21 3500×2600×4500
CPUH2-500/1.6-D 500 ≤1.6 8000 300 ≤4.4 φ1988×3500×2200 34 3600×3600×5000
CPUH2-800/1.6-D 800 ≤1.6 8000 470 ≤4.4 φ1988×5000×2200 40 4000×3600×5000
CPUH2-1000/1.6-D 1000 ≤1.6 8400 570 ≤4.4 φ1988×5600×2200 45 4000×3900×5100
1
2
3
4